NIDEC CORP.

NIDEC CORP.
ISIN:  JP3734800000

Overview

2024/05/10 22:26:40

Price
42.34 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 6594

1.56% (0.65)

JP3734800000
6594
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

25,451 EUR
NIKKEI 225

41.99 EUR (119)
42.66 EUR (117)
42.94 EUR
42.94 EUR
42.27 EUR
41,69 EUR
4247172 EUR
244

10,363.10

4
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87.50
75.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/10
2024/05/09
2024/05/07
2024/05/06
2024/05/03

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3734800000&ID_NOTATION=250237730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3734800000&ID_NOTATION=250237730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44f32f85fdd4515351e2b112b2aede2f6045fc9efc7dfd312b29a267f8b022f6&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cbed660fb239bc2a6&time=1715613089&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29a9854a38baae39481fb45f68ce4951c659b0ac232713d8038b21c4b2fe8bee&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d4fb601c2bf2c86f7&time=1715613089&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cad3d8cab6590f5f773de72d38dbe8e56d64399d6fc6b4c7c268b0dab3561493&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=399ac6e785616beb4&time=1715613089&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd1c8f041de0a02f14bd27f8ccfaa290827aa20b92c03a5adaec1c0e9e9eaefc&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=31c9e673ba44dff00&time=1715613089&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cff5117ca9ba1033555cf205586a54820fd3d9779b61a06dd6be4b894ce28844&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=39d0ad854d0c04695&time=1715613089&tool=RSC

NIDEC CORP.

Details

2024/05/10 22:26:40

Price
42.34 EUR

Difference (] 1.56% (0.65)

General attributes

ISIN JP3734800000
Symbol 6594
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,451 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.99 EUR (119)
Ask (Ask size) 42.66 EUR (117)
Open 42.94 EUR
High 42.94 EUR
Low 42.27 EUR
Close (prev. day) 41.69 EUR
VWAP 4247172 EUR
Volume (pcs) 244
Trading volume 10,363.10
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +20.12% -8.96% -55.00%
Perf (abs.) +7.11 -4.18 -51.89
Beta 0.68 0.79 1.11

Volatility 31.06 30.16  30.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock

Exchange 10

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 42.34 EUR
10

Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 7,152.00 JPY

Exchange 10

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:21 42.27 EUR

10
Munich

2024/05/ 17:32 42.49 EUR

2024/05/ 08:15 42.29 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.01

181.20

0.00

0.00

42.43 EUR (569)
40.40 EUR (1,702)
37.03 EUR (700)

41.71 EUR (401)

44.81 EUR (2024/05/03)
33.00 EUR (2024/02/02)
56.10 EUR (2023/07/24)
33.00 EUR (2024/02/02)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=250237730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2038723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2038723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=177025919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217663115
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Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
08

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

08:00

08:20

16:43

19:31

21:05

4213 EUR

42.13 EUR

44.63 USD

41.78 EUR

42.28 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.36

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9375847
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250237731
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250507034

NIDEC CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Nider

—All for dreams

Contact Details
NIDEC CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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